IN KEEPING WITH POWERLITE FITZGERALD’S POLICY OF CONTINUED DEVELOPMENT, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE. THE
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DATA SHEET DOES NOT FORM PART OF ANY CONTRACT.
Starmax
INDUSTRIAL
Die-cast aluminium aisle racking and high bay luminaire with a modular heat sink. The energy efficient, high performance LED luminaire for
warehouse and factory applications.
Features
• 10 ° Option Available For Wide Aisles

Inclusive
N/A
Body Material Diffuser Material Housing Colour Mounting Type CCT Offering CRI SDCM UGR Rating Dimmable Dimming Method
Die-Cast
Aluminium
Acrylic (PMMA) RAL9003 Suspended
Surface
22K, 27K, 3K,
4K, 5K, 65K
80+ 3 step
Macadam
Ellipse
N/A Available SwitchDIM/DALI
Technical Details
Part No. Description Power (W) Luminaire Lumens Ll/cW
STM-75-A-4K Aisle Racking Luminaire 75 13495 177.9
STM-100-A-4K Aisle Racking Luminaire 100 17165 171.2
STM-120-A-4K Aisle Racking Luminaire 120 20160 166.8
STM-200-A-4K Aisle Racking Luminaire 200 34330 171.1
STM-250-A-4K Aisle Racking Luminaire 250 42000 168.0
STM-300-A-4K Aisle Racking Luminaire 300 51494 171.1
STM-350-A-4K Aisle Racking Luminaire 350 59150 168.6
STM-75-HB-4K High Bay Luminaire 75 13182 175.9
STM-100-HB-4K High Bay Luminaire 100 17414 173.9
STM-120-HB-4K High Bay Luminaire 120 20160 167.7
STM-200-HB-4K High Bay Luminaire 200 34630 173.1
STM-250-HB-4K High Bay Luminaire 250 42750 171.0
STM-300-HB-4K High Bay Luminaire 300 51494 171.2
STM-350-HB-4K High Bay Luminaire 350 58800 167.6
*A: L/B value based on Ta25°C operating temperature, standard operation of luminaire within stated parameters. For specific detail please contact info@powerlitefitz.co.uk
Please contact info@powerlitefitz.co.uk for the Inrush current (A) & No.Per 10A breaker.
IN KEEPING WITH POWERLITE FITZGERALD’S POLICY OF CONTINUED DEVELOPMENT, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DATA
SHEET DOES NOT FORM PART OF ANY CONTRACT.